
NAO OWLS

6U SHETLAND DIVISION - FALL BALL 2024

DATE DAY TIME DIVISION Visitor Home Location
14-Sep Saturday 9:00 AM Shetland NAO Owls vs CAYL Indians CAYL Martinez Field

21-Sep Saturday 10:15 AM Shetland CAYL Playmakers vs NAO Owls NAO Field #6

28-Sep Saturday 9:00 AM Shetland NAO Owls vs MAYA Legends MAYA Field #4

5-Oct Saturday 9:00 AM Shetland MAYA Legends vs NAO Owls NAO Field #6

12-Oct Saturday 10:00 AM Shetland Manor Playmakers vs NAO Owls NAO Field #6

19-Oct Saturday 9:00 AM Shetland CAYL Indians vs NAO Owls NAO Field #6

26-Oct 27-Oct Sat & Sun NAO FALL TOURNAMENT

2-Nov Saturday 10:00 AM Shetland NAO Owls vs Manor Playmakers Manor Field #2

9-Nov 10-Nov Sat & Sun

16-Nov Saturday 10:00 AM Shetland NAO Owls vs Manor Playmakers Manor Field #2
16-Nov Saturday 11:15 AM Shetland NAO Owls vs Manor B Manor Field #2

23-Nov 24-Nov Sat & Sun

CAYL TOURNAMENT

NAO BROWN SANTA TOURNAMENT


